Revision 12 May 2020 Printed 20 April 2024 Page 1 of 2
NMC-PL86X86F
Wall-mounted faceplate 86x86 mm for 1 insert Mosaic 45x45 mm
NIKOMAX Wall-mounted faceplates are designed to install inserts for Keystone to organize information ports in the workplace, as well as for mounting
other mechanisms compatible with the French Mosaic standard (45x45 mm).
The front panel of the NMC-PL86X86F holds 1 full-size Mosaic insert 45x45 mm. The panel is mounted on wall mounting boxes and coasters with an
interaxial distance between the screws of 60 mm or 120 mm.
Ordering Table
P/N Individual package Freight package
Volume, mm Weight, kg Quantity Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PL86X86F 0.000169 0.026 80 pcs. 25x19x21 2.469
Revision 12 May 2020 Printed 20 April 2024 Page 2 of 2
NMC-PL86X86F
Wall-mounted faceplate 86x86 mm for 1 insert Mosaic 45x45 mm
Detailed characteristics
Characteristic Value
Temperature ranges  Storage from -40 to +70 ° C. Installation from 0 to +50 ° C. Operation from -10 to +60 °
Individual packing  Plastic bag
Warranty  1 year
Plastic material  Meets UL94V-0
Installation  Wall mounted, wall boxes
Protection level  White
Type of inserts to be installed  Mosaic 45x45mm or 22.5x45mm
Number of sockets  1
Dimensions (on the front side, WxHxD), mm  86х86х8 mm